P
E
N
S
O
T
T
I

8/2008 Revision #1
Pensotti  North America   242 Miller Street, Bangor, Maine    Tel 207.942.3636    Fax 207.942.3737   www.pensotti -pna.com
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Radiator
Model
Height
(Inches)
Length
(Inches)
BTU Output
*
Baseboard
Equivalent**
Weight
(lbs)
DD12.16DBL 12 16 2350 4' 16.5
DD12.24DBL 12 24 3182 5.5' 24
DD12.32DBL 12 32 3857 7.6' 31
DD12.40DBL 12 40 4822 8.3' 39
DD12.48DBL 12 48 5784 10' 46
DD12.56DBL 12 56 6751 11.6' 52.5
DD12.64DBL 12 64 8487 14.6 60
DD20.16DBL 20 16 2864 4.9' 28
DD20.20DBL 20 20 3850 6.2' 34
DD20.24DBL 20 24 4296 7.4' 40
DD20.28DBL 20 28 5012 8.6' 46
DD20.32DBL 20 32 5728 9.9' 53
DD20.36DBL 20 36 6445 11.1' 57.5
DD20.40DBL 20 40 7162 12.3' 64
DD20.44DBL 20 44 7878 13.6' 71
DD20.48DBL 20 48 8594 14.8' 76
DD24.16DBL 24 16 3295 5.7' 31
DD24.20DBL 24 20 4120 7.1' 40
DD24.24DBL 24 24 4944 8.5' 48
DD24.28DBL 24 28 5767 9.9' 56
DD24.32DBL 24 32 6591 11.4' 66
DD24.36DBL 24 36 7416 12.8' 74.5
DD24.40DBL 24 40 8240 14.2' 80.5
DD24.44DBL 24 44 9063 15.6' 89
DD24.48DBL 24 48 9887 17' 97
DD24.56DBL 24 56 11536 19.9' 113.5
DD24.64DBL 24 64 13183 22.7' 130
DD24.72DBL 24 72 14832 25.6' 149
Height Water Content (Gals/Foot)
мнέ .35
нлέ .47
нпέ .54